SBKJ GROUP
HVAC Duct Machinery
sbkjduct.com
Ovalizer SBHT-3100
Spiral oval duct forming machine
Oval duct forming machine (Ovalizer SBHT-3100) stretches spiral ducts into
oval shape using a custom-made mold. Hydraulic press for sufficient forming
force. Aluminum die to avoid jam; aluminum cast tray. Max. duct length 3100
mm.
Technical specifications
Parameter Specification
Thickness 0.4–1.2 mm
Max duct length 3100 mm
Min diameter Φ330 mm
Die specification Φ150, Φ200, Φ250, Φ300, Φ350, Φ400, Φ450, Φ500
Tray specification 50, 100, 200, 300, 400, 500, 600 mm
Power 18.5 kW
Weight 2720 kg
Dimension 5630×1250×1130 mm
Voltage 380V / 50Hz / 3PH
Australian supplier of HVAC duct machinery  ·  manufacturing since 1995  ·  ISO 9001:2015  ·  CE certified  ·  5,000+ machines
installed in 100+ countries
Request a quotation  —  a mechanical engineer (not a salesperson) replies within 12 hours.   sales@sbkjduct.com
 ·  sbkjduct.com/product/ovalizer-sbht-3100.html
Specifications taken from the SBKJ Product Catalog 2026 and are subject to change without notice. © SBKJ Group · sbkjduct.com